A. Barley

B. Schott

K. Mummert
A. Taylor

M. Curry

D. Smith

J. Timmons
B. Breighner
S. Green

J. Paholsky
P. Dodd

D. Miles

T. Shoul

0. Laughman
L. Miller

D. Tushingham

B. McNealy
S. Kerzel

D. Wittle

K. Burns

B. Wildasin
B. Weaver
M. Hutton
R. Miller

C. Mummert
D. Breighner
M. Yard

M. Craver

B. Glosenger
T. Bittinger
J. Bennett
G. Dornbush
E. McGillvray
R. Fisher

K. Hawn

J. Bennett

S. Forry

D. Brilhart
M. Haake

R. White

A. Frimen

35:17.00
35:36.27
37:25.95
38:33.77
38:35.60
39:08.02
39:08.77
39:48.88
39:58.55
40:16.92
40:32.50
40:51.70
40:53.79
41:03.65
41:16.32
41:26.40
41:55.15
42:05.51
42:41.55
43:05.74
43:18.71
43:37.15
43:51.77
43:52.87
44:11.28
44:18.23
44:33.29
44:39.99
45:03.42
45:26.25
45:55.50
46:00.57
46:35.31
46:39.50
46:48.22
47:07.14
47:08.18
47:10.88
47:30.85
48:18.79
48:39.97



A. Cap

L. Wolfe

L. Krone

E. Rinehart
J. Jonis

J. Zerfass
D. Kerschner
L. Kilko

J. Plank

T. Rodgers
B. Kell

H. Ford

J. Riggs

S. Kohr

T. Craig

T. Groft

N. Myers
D. Orrosby

D. Tushingham

M. Ford

B. Neiderer
L. Bell

L. Robison

S. Fair

C. Kovalchick
S. Deck

P. Seitz

A. Launderville

J. Anderson
D. McSherry
D. Shoul

R. Breighner
T. Greenholt
S. Williams
M. Williams
A. Poalucci
A. Lynn

K. Miller

J. So

G. Honeman
T. Paholsky

48:47.91
48:51.96
49:21.30
49:22.42
49:32.37
49:32.58
49:48.81
50:09.33
50:19.70
50:22.69
50:24.07
50:41.30
50:54.58
51:14.53
51:16.04
51:16.62
51:26.23
51:38.29
51:40.29
51:46.97
51:51.00
52:02.44
52:08.06
52:30.45
52:31.89
52:30.94
52:46.99
53:54.38
53:09.86
53:14.55
53:59.25
54:02.73
54:08.92
54:09.20
54:14.21
54:15.59
55:01.71
55:25.08
55:50.69
56:30.19
56:49.59



M. Noel

M. Boyd

B. Mcllvain
A. Eberle
A. Kunkel

L. Stoltzfus
K. Graf

A. Heldibridle
G. Schott

J. Dunlop
A. Lentz

A. Kuhn

D. Arter

C. Sentelle
S. Scholles
M. Guidara
S. Altland
A. Mclntyre
J. Fair

K. Fair

L. Hill

E. Wroten
D. Graf

T. Clements
C. Carbaugh
F. Blank

A. Sigmon
B. Graf

D. Shoe

M. Blake

J. Blake

F. Taylor

L. Kelch

B. Koontz
A. Koontz
C. Gulden
F. Hawn

J. Klein

J. Lordeman
B. Hinkle

T. Hinkle

57:11.65
57:16.77
57:18.08
57:18.43
57:51.26
58:11.51
58:12.97
58:47.42
59:11.59
59:44.58
60:05.71
60:15.61
60:35.98
60:26.74
61:39.04
62:00.38
62:56.25
62:57.67
62:57.93
63:38.53
64:37.76
64:43.31
64:50.54
65:17.47
65:35.16
65:46.40
66:25.95
66:35.97
66:54.65
66:55.38
68:01.27
69:12.64
69:23.64
69:25.00
71:00.09
71:37.83
72:32.53
73:48.55
75:03.32
75:38.07
76:17.30



P. Hoft

B. Callaghan
H. Callaghan
J. Duckworth
J. Lynn

D. Groft

G. Plank

L. Baker

C. Glosenger
F. Cramer

76:21.72
76:27.80
78:31.24
79:21.27
79:28.18
81:22.70
81:39.91
84:22.83
85:39.41
91:02.56



